SCHIAVON ...

PROFESSIONAL FISHING EQUIPMENT

MADE IN ITALY

RUOTE IN ACCIAIO

Cod Articolo B C

mm mm
RA06020 Ruota mm 60 x 20 60 20
RA08030 Ruota mm 80 x 30 80 30
RA10035 Ruota mm 100 x 35 100 35
RA12040 Ruota mm 120 x 40 120 40
RA14040 Ruota mm 140 x 40 140 40
RA16040 Ruota mm 160 x 40 160 40
RA16050 Ruota mm 160 x 50 160 50
RA18050 Ruota mm 180 x 50 180 50
RA20050 Ruota mm 200 x 50 200 50

RA25070 Ruota mm 250 x 70 250 70



Cod

RB12060

RB16080
RB20080
RB30080

RB200100
RB250100

Articolo

Ruota mm 120 x 60

Ruota mm 160 x 80
Ruota mm 200 x 80
Ruota mm 300 x 80

Ruota mm 200 x 100
Ruota mm 250 x 100
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